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SVETELNE ZDROJE

893002313
LLL éervena LED Zarovka 230V

« Klasické, xenonové, halogenové zarovky, LED
o RUzna napéti a vykony
e Nastroj na vymeénu

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACE

Barva

Druh montaze
Druh patice
Hmotnost
Napajeci napéti
Trida kryti

Typ zdroje

Zdroj svétla

Transparentni
BA15d

BA15d

159

230V

IP40

Cervena LED

LED
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